Civil War Round Table of Eastern Pa., Inc. CAMPAIGN 46 MEMBERSHIP FORM (2023-2024)

Please complete the form below and mail it along with Campaign 46 dues to CWRT of Eastern Pa., Inc., P. O. Box 333, Allentown, PA 18105. Make your check payable to: "CWRT of Eastern Pa., Inc."

Select one: I am reenlisting for Campaign 46 I am a new recruit	Indicate your membership preference: Individual: \$25 Full-time student: \$10
Name:	Email address:
Mailing address:	
Phone number:	
I am including a donation (in addition to my membership dues) \$	
Your donation will be used by the CWRT of Eastern Pa., Inc. to benefit preservation efforts related to the Civil War, i.e., supporting the vital work of museums and saving battlefield acreage from development.	
(NEW RECRUITS): Please tell us about your American Civil War interests and experiences:	
How did you hear of the CWRT Round Table of Eastern Pa.?	
Are you a reenactor (Yes/No)? If yes, unit(s)?	
Use the space below to share name(s) and unit(s) of ancestor(s) who fought in the Civil War:	
(NEW RECRUITS AND REENLISTERS):	
Do you have a particular interest in the Civil War? If so, please note in the space provided below:	
Are you willing to speak to groups on some aspect of the Civil War (Yes/No)?	
Are you interested in participating in Round Table activities (Yes/No)? If yes, please specify below: public functions political action preservation living history other (use below):	

Sending newsletters and other information to our members via email speeds the distribution process and allows us to divert more funds to preservation and conservation. By providing us with your email address, you are giving the CWRT of Eastern Pa., Inc. permission to contact you and/or send information to you via email. We rarely have a need to contact our members by phone, but having this, information on file is occasionally very helpful. The CWRT of Eastern Pa., Inc. will NEVER share your contact information unless it has obtained your permission in advance to do so.

The Civil War Round Table of Eastern, Pa., Inc. is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization. Your membership dues are tax deductible to the full extent allowed by law.